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Eligible Pleasure N Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San	  Angelo,	  TX 4/26/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 33 2nd 33 3rd 34 1st 31
59 Judy	  Boeshart	  -‐	  Select Custom	  Tuff	  Slider	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4808170 Y 8.0 26.0 1.0 33.0 7.0 28.0 4.0 28.0 115.0 1 1

129 Pamela	  Rice	  -‐	  Select Holeys	  Cutter	  Belle	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3997767 Y 11.0 23.0 3.0 31.0 6.0 29.0 3.0 29.0 112.0 2 2
209 Haley	  Matocha	  -‐	  TSU Mabel	  May	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5123799 Y 5.0 29.0 9.0 25.0 3.0 32.0 6.0 26.0 112.0 2 3
165 Cassie	  Coltrain	  -‐	  TTU Reminicole	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3620541 Y 4.0 30.0 10.0 24.0 1.0 34.0 10.0 22.0 110.0 4 4
87 Brittney	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Hickory	  Gota	  Spot	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  4782094 Y 7.0 27.0 17.0 17.0 2.0 33.0 2.0 30.0 107.0 5 5
69 Kristi	  Phillips	  -‐	   Tara	  Ozana	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4806479 Y 1.0 33.0 16.0 18.0 10.0 25.0 6.0 26.0 102.0 6 6

149 Jayne	  E	  Iffla	  -‐	   Hired	  Hand	  Flyer	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  527721 Y 2.0 32.0 6.0 28.0 13.0 22.0 18.0 14.0 96.0 7 7
79 Cathy	  Clements	  -‐	  Select The	  Queens	  Pistol	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4209259 Y 6.0 28.0 14.0 20.0 11.0 24.0 11.0 21.0 93.0 8 8
118 Kendra	  Smith	  -‐	  WTAMU Blueys	  Dandy	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3946128 Y 3.0 31.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 17.0 15.0 17.0 87.0 9 9
65 Mary	  Beth	  Meier	  -‐	  Select Hollywood	  Nickers	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5106000 Y 12.0 22.0 7.0 27.0 4.0 31.0 28.0 4.0 84.0 10 10
97 Cindy	  White	  -‐	  Select Red	  River	  China	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4817014 Y 15.0 19.0 5.0 29.0 16.0 19.0 17.0 15.0 82.0 11 11

131 Kristi	  Wink	  -‐	   Starlight	  Attitude	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4772200 Y 20.0 14.0 8.0 26.0 26.0 9.0 1.0 31.0 80.0 12 12
121 Lauren	  Pickle	  -‐	   CR	  Jims	  Sugar	  Babe	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5127974 Y 21.0 13.0 2.0 32.0 20.0 15.0 13.0 19.0 79.0 13 13
123 Lisa	  Passell	  -‐	   Marking	  Your	  Tracks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4547914 Y 19.0 15.0 4.0 30.0 12.0 23.0 21.5 10.5 78.5 14 14
127 Jessica	  Hawley	  -‐	   CR	  Zans	  Only	  Uno	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4956787 Y 22.0 12.0 19.0 15.0 14.0 21.0 6.0 26.0 74.0 15 15
203 Elizabeth	  Hulslander	  -‐	   Onmyway	  Tofarfaraway	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5216284 Y 23.0 11.0 11.0 23.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 23.0 73.0 16 16
164 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	  TTU Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 Y 25.0 9.0 24.0 10.0 5.0 30.0 12.0 20.0 69.0 17 17
171 Arlette	  Reynolds	  -‐	  Select Royal	  Rusty	  Ruler	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5257106 Y 10.0 24.0 20.0 14.0 21.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 68.0 18 18
78 Bill	  Lockwood	  -‐	  Select Dixieschicaliberty	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252832 Y 13.0 21.0 15.0 19.0 15.0 20.0 24.0 8.0 68.0 18 19
115 Maral	  Howell	  -‐	  WTAMU Tarzan	  Par	  Bar	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4167948 Y 18.0 16.0 13.0 21.0 8.0 27.0 30.0 2.0 66.0 20 20
67 Diane	  Robertson	  -‐	   A	  Genuine	  Dunnit	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4935817 Y 9.0 25.0 18.0 16.0 24.0 11.0 19.0 13.0 65.0 21 21

142 Jimmy	  Vick	  -‐	  Select Cherokee	  Stylishstik	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  x0646568 Y 16.0 18.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 13.0 14.0 18.0 62.0 22 22
212 Kirby	  Sandling	  -‐	  SHSU My	  Poco	  Chex	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4803071 Y 14.0 20.0 22.0 12.0 9.0 26.0 8.0 Y 0.0 58.0 23 23
141 Karen	  P	  Miller	  -‐	   Dry	  Fire	  Pistol	  -‐	  5033432 Y 26.0 8.0 27.0 7.0 28.0 7.0 23.0 9.0 31.0 24 24
126 Lee	  Smith	  -‐	   Dual	  Lil	  Flo	  -‐	  5509855 Y 31.0 3.0 25.0 9.0 23.0 12.0 26.0 6.0 30.0 25 25
146 Katlin	  Skiles	  -‐	   Biscuit	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  2013-‐102 Y 30.0 4.0 31.0 3.0 27.0 8.0 20.0 12.0 27.0 26 26
148 Jennifer	  Cooper	  -‐	   Cutters	  Toy	  Gun	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5303311 Y 24.0 10.0 29.0 5.0 29.0 6.0 27.0 5.0 26.0 27 27
112 Lisa	  Drumhiller	  -‐	  SRSU Quail	  Country	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5375617 Y 28.0 6.0 23.0 11.0 30.0 5.0 29.0 3.0 25.0 28 28
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111 Melissa	  Peterson	  -‐	  SRSU Heza	  Art	  Doctor	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4132052 Y 17.0 17.0 33.0 1.0 34.0 1.0 31.0 1.0 20.0 29 29
119 Sandra	  Eichelberger	  -‐	  Select Liberty	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐107 Y 32.0 2.0 30.0 4.0 33.0 2.0 21.5 10.5 18.5 30 30
210 Abigail	  Christie	  -‐	  TSU Tobias	  -‐	  2841184 Y 27.0 7.0 28.0 6.0 31.0 4.0 25.0 Y 0.0 17.0 31 31
139 Tonya	  Hamby	  -‐	   Skippa	  Tee	  Fleet	  -‐	  710993 N 29.0 5.0 32.0 2.0 25.0 10.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
145 Sarah	  Pinkston	  -‐	   Lita	  -‐	  pending N DQ N 26.0 8.0 32.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
206 Erin	  Davis	  -‐	   Peppy	  Bam	  Bootie	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4310094 N #N/A N #N/A N 17.0 18.0 #N/A N 0.0 999



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Angelo Show.xls
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/26/14 Judge:

33
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

33 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 33 69 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 81.0 1

2 32 149 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0 2

3 31 118 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 71.0 3

4 30 165 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 70.0 4

5 29 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 68.0 5

6 28 79 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 68.0 5

7 27 87 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 7

8 26 59 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 8.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 66.0 8

9 25 67 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 65.0 9

10 24 171 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.0 10

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle
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11 23 129 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 10

12 22 65 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 62.0 12

13 21 78 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0 12

14 20 212 Kirby Sandling - SHSU My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 12

15 19 97 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 61.0 15

16 18 142 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 60.0 16

17 17 111 Melissa Peterson - SRSU Heza Art Doctor - 2001 - 4132052 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 59.0 17

18 16 115 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - 2001 - 4167948 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 17

19 15 123 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 19

20 14 131 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0 20
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21 13 121 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 20

22 12 127 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 53.0 22

23 11 203 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0 22

24 10 148 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 51.0 24

25 9 164 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 50.0 25

26 8 141 Karen P Miller - Dry Fire Pistol - 5033432 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.0 26

27 7 210 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - 2841184 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 48.0 27

28 6 112 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 46.0 28

29 5 139 Tonya Hamby - Skippa Tee Fleet - 710993 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.0 29

30 4 146 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - 2007 - 2013-102 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 40.0 30
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31 3 126 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 5509855 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0 31

32 2 119 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 31.0 32

DQ #N/A 145 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33
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4/26/14 Judge:

33
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

33 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 9 2 8 7 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles right 
hand gate

side pass   
180 left

walk 
bridge

trot chute 
back to 
bridge

walk logs  trot logs 
to barrel trot fig 8

lope right 
lead over 

logs

360 left 
and right 

exit at 
walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 33 59 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 87.0 1

2 32 121 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 1.5 85.5 2

3 31 129 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 85.5 2

4 30 123 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 85.0 4

5 29 97 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 85.0 4

6 28 149 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 84.0 6

7 27 65 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 81.0 7

8 26 131 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 81.0 7

9 25 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 2.5 80.5 9

10 24 165 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 78.0 10

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 23 203 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 77.0 11

12 22 118 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.5 76.5 12

13 21 115 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - 2001 - 4167948 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 76.0 13

14 20 79 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 75.0 14

15 19 78 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 5.5 74.5 15

16 18 69 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 4.5 73.5 16

17 17 87 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 72.0 17

18 16 67 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 6.5 69.5 18

19 15 127 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 3.5 68.5 19

20 14 171 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0 20
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21 13 142 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 67.0 21

22 12 212 Kirby Sandling - SHSU My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 65.0 22

23 11 112 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 8.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 62.5 23

24 10 164 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 10.5 61.5 24

25 9 126 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 5509855 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 61.5 24

26 8 145 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.5 60.5 26

27 7 141 Karen P Miller - Dry Fire Pistol - 5033432 9.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 60.0 27

28 6 210 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - 2841184 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 12.0 58.0 28

29 5 148 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.5 57.5 29

30 4 119 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 7.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 53.0 30
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31 3 146 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - 2007 - 2013-102 8.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 12.5 50.5 31

32 2 139 Tonya Hamby - Skippa Tee Fleet - 710993 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 12.5 43.5 32

33 1 111 Melissa Peterson - SRSU Heza Art Doctor - 2001 - 4132052 4.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 42.0 33
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4/26/14 Judge:

34
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

34 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7n Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  
Total 

Penalties
Total      
(1-70) Ranking

1 34 165 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 57.0 1

2 33 87 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.0 2

3 32 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 45.0 3

4 31 65 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.5 43.5 4

5 30 164 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.5 43.5 4

6 29 129 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 43.0 6

7 28 59 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 41.0 7

8 27 115 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - 2001 - 4167948 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0 8

9 26 212 Kirby Sandling - SHSU My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 40.0 8

10 25 69 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 40.0 8

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle
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11 24 79 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 38.0 11

12 23 123 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 38.0 11

13 22 149 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 36.5 13

14 21 127 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 36.0 14

15 20 78 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.0 15

16 19 97 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.0 16

17 18 206 Erin Davis - Peppy Bam Bootie - 2002 - 4310094 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 32.0 17

18 17 118 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 32.0 17

19 16 203 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 31.0 19

20 15 121 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 29.0 20
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21 14 171 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 28.0 21

22 13 142 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.0 22

23 12 126 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 5509855 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 23.0 23

24 11 67 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 22.5 24

25 10 139 Tonya Hamby - Skippa Tee Fleet - 710993 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 18.0 25

26 9 131 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 5.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 18.0 25

27 8 146 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - 2007 - 2013-102 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 17.0 27

28 7 141 Karen P Miller - Dry Fire Pistol - 5033432 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 11.0 13.0 28

29 6 148 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 17.0 11.0 29

30 5 112 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 30
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31 4 210 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - 2841184 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 31

32 3 145 Sarah Pinkston - Lita - pending 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 31

33 2 119 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 4.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 9.0 0.0 33

34 1 111 Melissa Peterson - SRSU Heza Art Doctor - 2001 - 4132052 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 9.0 0.0 33
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4/26/14 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

31
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

31 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐

20)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  
Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  

Done	  (1-‐20)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Class	  
Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 31.0 131 Kristi	  Wink	  -‐	   Starlight	  Attitude	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4772200 15 16 17 48 1

2 30.0 87 Brittney	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Hickory	  Gota	  Spot	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  4782094 12 14 16 42 2

3 29.0 129 Pamela	  Rice	  -‐	  Select Holeys	  Cutter	  Belle	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3997767 14 12 12 38 3

4 28.0 59 Judy	  Boeshart	  -‐	  Select Custom	  Tuff	  Slider	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4808170 12 13 13 38 3

6 26.0 209 Haley	  Matocha	  -‐	  TSU Mabel	  May	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5123799 11 13 14 38 3

6 26.0 69 Kristi	  Phillips	  -‐	   Tara	  Ozana	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4806479 11 13 14 38 3

6 26.0 127 Jessica	  Hawley	  -‐	   CR	  Zans	  Only	  Uno	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4956787 11 13 14 38 3

8 24.0 212 Kirby	  Sandling	  -‐	  SHSU My	  Poco	  Chex	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4803071 13 12 12 37 8

9 23.0 203 Elizabeth	  Hulslander	  -‐	   Onmyway	  Tofarfaraway	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5216284 11 14 12 37 8

10 22.0 165 Cassie	  Coltrain	  -‐	  TTU Reminicole	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3620541 12 14 10 36 10

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Boxing	  (1-‐60)
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11 21.0 79 Cathy	  Clements	  -‐	  Select The	  Queens	  Pistol	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4209259 11 12 13 36 10

12 20.0 164 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	  TTU Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 11 12 12 35 12

13 19.0 121 Lauren	  Pickle	  -‐	   CR	  Jims	  Sugar	  Babe	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5127974 12 11 11 34 13

14 18.0 142 Jimmy	  Vick	  -‐	  Select Cherokee	  Stylishstik	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  x0646568 11 12 10 33 14

15 17.0 118 Kendra	  Smith	  -‐	  WTAMU Blueys	  Dandy	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3946128 11 11 11 33 14

16 16.0 171 Arlette	  Reynolds	  -‐	  Select Royal	  Rusty	  Ruler	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5257106 11 10 11 32 16

17 15.0 97 Cindy	  White	  -‐	  Select Red	  River	  China	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4817014 9 9 14 32 16

18 14.0 149 Jayne	  E	  Iffla	  -‐	   Hired	  Hand	  Flyer	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  527721 12 10 9 31 18

19 13.0 67 Diane	  Robertson	  -‐	   A	  Genuine	  Dunnit	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4935817 10 10 10 30 19

20 12.0 146 Katlin	  Skiles	  -‐	   Biscuit	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  2013-‐102 10 9 8 27 20
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21.5 10.5 119 Sandra	  Eichelberger	  -‐	  Select Liberty	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐107 10 8 9 27 20

21.5 10.5 123 Lisa	  Passell	  -‐	   Marking	  Your	  Tracks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4547914 10 8 9 27 20

23 9.0 141 Karen	  P	  Miller	  -‐	   Dry	  Fire	  Pistol	  -‐	  5033432 9 10 8 27 20

24 8.0 78 Bill	  Lockwood	  -‐	  Select Dixieschicaliberty	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252832 9 8 10 27 20

25 7.0 210 Abigail	  Christie	  -‐	  TSU Tobias	  -‐	  2841184 10 8 8 26 25

26 6.0 126 Lee	  Smith	  -‐	   Dual	  Lil	  Flo	  -‐	  5509855 9 9 7 25 26

27 5.0 148 Jennifer	  Cooper	  -‐	   Cutters	  Toy	  Gun	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5303311 8 9 8 25 26

28 4.0 65 Mary	  Beth	  Meier	  -‐	  Select Hollywood	  Nickers	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5106000 7 8 10 25 26

29 3.0 112 Lisa	  Drumhiller	  -‐	  SRSU Quail	  Country	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5375617 8 8 8 24 29

30 2.0 115 Maral	  Howell	  -‐	  WTAMU Tarzan	  Par	  Bar	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4167948 7 8 8 23 30
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31 1.0 111 Melissa	  Peterson	  -‐	  SRSU Heza	  Art	  Doctor	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4132052 7 7 8 22 31
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